D-28
Electrical
METAL CAN RUN CAPACITOR- SINGLE ROUND- 370 VAC
HCK PART# DIM (d) DIM (D) DIM (H) DIM (HT)
MFD VOLTS in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
HCKY020R370Z 2 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY025R370Z 2.5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY030R370Z 3 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY035R370Z 3.5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY040R370Z 4 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY050R370Z 5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY060R370Z 6 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY075R370Z 7.5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY080R370Z 8 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY100R370Z 10 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY125R370Z 12.5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY150R370Z 15 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY175R370Z 17.5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY200R370Z 20 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.56 65 3.03 77
HCKY224R370Z 22.4 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.56 65 3.03 77
HCKY230R370Z 23 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.56 65 3.03 77
HCKY250R370Z 25 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.56 65 3.03 77
HCKY275R370Z 27.5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY300R370Z 30 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY350R370Z 35 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY360R370Z 36 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY400R370Z 40 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY450R370Z 45 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY500R370Z 50 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCKY550R370Z 55 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY600R370Z 60 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY650R370Z 65 370 2.36 59.9 2.46 62.5 3.94 100 4.41 111.9
HCKY850R370Z 85 370 2.36 59.9 2.46 62.5 3.94 100 4.41 111.9
Co
m
pr
es
so
rs
,
Ch
ill
er
s,
 C
on
de
ns
er
s
M
ot
or
s
El
ec
tr
ic
al
He
at
in
g
Co
m
po
ne
nt
s
In
do
or
 A
ir
Qu
al
it
y
Th
er
m
os
ta
ts
Oi
ls
 &
Ch
em
ic
al
s
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s,
 S
up
pl
ie
s
&
 C
om
m
od
it
ie
s
To
ol
s
&
In
st
ru
m
en
ts
Re
fr
ig
er
at
io
n
#3 Electric section 2011 TOTALINE CAT_2011CatalogTemplates  11/22/2010  10:44 AM  Page 32
D-29
Electrical
DIM (d) DIM (D) DIM (H) DIM (HT)
HCK PART# MFD VOLTS in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
HCKY015R440Z 1.5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67.1
HCKY025R440Z 2.5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67.1
HCKY030R440Z 3 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67.1
HCKY035R440Z 3.5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67.1
HCKY040R440Z 4 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67.1
HCKY050R440Z 5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67.1
HCKY060R440Z 7.5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67.1
HCKY100R440Z 10 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67.1
HCKY125R440Z 12.5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67.1
HCKY150R440Z 15 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.56 65 3.03 77
HCKY200R440Z 20 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.56 65 3.03 77
HCKY250R440Z 25 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY300R440Z 30 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY350R440Z 35 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY360R440Z 36 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY400R440Z 40 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY450R440Z 45 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY500R440Z 50 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY550R440Z 55 440 2.36 60 2.46 62.5 3.74 95 4.21 106.9
HCKY600R440Z 60 440 2.36 60 2.46 62.5 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY700R440Z 70 440 2.36 60 2.46 62.5 4.92 125 5.39 136.9
HCKY750R440Z 75 440 2.36 60 2.46 62.5 4.92 125 5.39 136.9
HCKY800R440Z 80 440 2.36 60 2.46 62.5 4.92 125 5.39 136.9
METAL CAN RUN CAPACITOR- SINGLE ROUND-440 VAC
Co
m
pr
es
so
rs
,
Ch
ill
er
s,
 C
on
de
ns
er
s
M
ot
or
s
El
ec
tr
ic
al
He
at
in
g
Co
m
po
ne
nt
s
In
do
or
 A
ir
Qu
al
it
y
Th
er
m
os
ta
ts
Oi
ls
 &
Ch
em
ic
al
s
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s,
 S
up
pl
ie
s
&
 C
om
m
od
it
ie
s
To
ol
s
&
In
st
ru
m
en
ts
Re
fr
ig
er
at
io
n
#3 Electric section 2011 TOTALINE CAT_2011CatalogTemplates  11/22/2010  10:44 AM  Page 33
D-30
Electrical
METAL CAN RUN CAPACITOR- DUAL ROUND- 370VAC
DIM (d) DIM (D) DIM H DIM (HT)
HCK PART# MFD VOLTS in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
HCKY150D030R370Z 15+3 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY150D040R370Z 15+4 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY150D050R370Z 15+5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY150D100R370Z 15+10 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.56 65 3.03 77
HCKY200D050R370Z 20+5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.56 65 3.03 77
HCKY200D1000R370Z 20+10 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY200D150R370Z 20+15 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY250D030R370Z 25+3 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY250D040R370Z 25+4 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY250D050R370Z 25+5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY250D075R370Z 25+7.5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY250D100R370Z 25+10 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY300D030R370Z 30+3 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY300D040R370Z 30+4 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY300D050R370Z 30+5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY300D075R370Z 30+7.5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY350D030R370Z 35+3 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY350D040R370Z 35+4 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY350D050R370Z 35+5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY350D060R370Z 35+6 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 9.82 97
HCKY350D075R370Z 35+7.5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY350D100R370Z 35+10 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY400D030R370Z 40+3 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY400D040R370Z 40+4 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY400D050R370Z 40+5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY400D060R370Z 40+6 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY400D075R370Z 40+7.5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCKY400D100R370Z 40+10 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY450D030R370Z 45+3 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY450D050R370Z 45+5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCKY450D060R370Z 45+6 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY450D075R370Z 45+7.5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY450D100R370Z 45+10 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY500D030R370Z 50+3 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.92 125 5.39 136.9
HCKY500D050R370Z 50+5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY500D060R370Z 50+6 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY500D075R370Z 50+7.5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY500D100R370Z 50+10 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY550D050R370Z 55+5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.92 4.92 5.39 136.9
HCKY550D075R370Z 55+7.5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY600D050R370Z 60+5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY600D075R370Z 60+7.5 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.92 125 5.39 136.9
HCKY600D100R370Z 60+10 370 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.92 125 5.39 136.9
HCKY700D050R370Z 70+5 370 125 5.39 136.9
HCKY800D050R370 80+5 370 2.36 60 2.46 62.5 4.92 100 4.41 112
HCKY800D075R370Z 80+7.5 370 2.36 60 2.46 62.5 3.94 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY800D100R370Z 80+10 370 2.17 55 2.27 57.6 4.33 125 5.39 136.9
Co
m
pr
es
so
rs
,
Ch
ill
er
s,
 C
on
de
ns
er
s
M
ot
or
s
El
ec
tr
ic
al
He
at
in
g
Co
m
po
ne
nt
s
In
do
or
 A
ir
Qu
al
it
y
Th
er
m
os
ta
ts
Oi
ls
 &
Ch
em
ic
al
s
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s,
 S
up
pl
ie
s
&
 C
om
m
od
it
ie
s
To
ol
s
&
In
st
ru
m
en
ts
Re
fr
ig
er
at
io
n
#3 Electric section 2011 TOTALINE CAT_2011CatalogTemplates  11/22/2010  10:44 AM  Page 34
D-31
Electrical
DIM (d) DIM (D) DIM (H) DIM (HT)
HCK PART# MFD VOLTS in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
HCKY100D050R440Z 10+5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.56 68 3.03 77
HCKY150D050R440Z 15+5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.56 65 3.03 77
HCKY200D050R440Z 20+5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY200D150R440Z 20+15 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY250D050R440Z 25+5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY250D075R440Z 25+7.5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY250D100R440Z 25+10 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY250D150R440Z 25+15 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY300D050R440Z 30+5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCKY300D075R440Z 30+7.5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY350D050R440Z 35+5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY350D075R440Z 35+7.5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY350D100R440Z 35+10 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY400D050R440Z 40+5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY400D075R440Z 40+7.5 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY400D100R440Z 40+10 440 1.97 50 2.07 52.6 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY450D050R440Z 45+5 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY450D750R440Z 45+7.5 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY450D100R440Z 45+10 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY500D050R440Z 50+5 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY500D075R440Z 50+7.5 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY500D100R440Z 50+10 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY550D040R440Z 55+4 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY550D050R440Z 55+5 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY550D075R440Z 55+7.5 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY550D100R440Z 55+10 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY600D050R440Z 60+5 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 3.94 100 4.41 112
HCKY600D075R440Z 60+7.5 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY600D100R440Z 60+10 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 4.92 125 5.39 136.9
HCKY700D050R440Z 70+5 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 4.92 125 5.39 136.9
HCKY700D100R440Z 70+10 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 4.92 125 5.39 136.9
HCKY800D050R440Z 80+5 440 2.36 60 2.462 62.5 4.92 125 5.39 136.9
METAL CAN RUN CAPACITOR- DUAL ROUND- 440VAC
Co
m
pr
es
so
rs
,
Ch
ill
er
s,
 C
on
de
ns
er
s
M
ot
or
s
El
ec
tr
ic
al
He
at
in
g
Co
m
po
ne
nt
s
In
do
or
 A
ir
Qu
al
it
y
Th
er
m
os
ta
ts
Oi
ls
 &
Ch
em
ic
al
s
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s,
 S
up
pl
ie
s
&
 C
om
m
od
it
ie
s
To
ol
s
&
In
st
ru
m
en
ts
Re
fr
ig
er
at
io
n
#3 Electric section 2011 TOTALINE CAT_2011CatalogTemplates  11/22/2010  10:44 AM  Page 35
D-32
Electrical
HCK PART# DIM (I) DIM (L) DIM (b) DIM (B) DIM (H) DIM (HT)
MFD VOLTS in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
HKCY020V370Z 2 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HKCY030V370Z 3 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HKCY035V370Z 3.5 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HKCY040V370Z 4 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HKCY050V370Z 5 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HKCY060V370Z 6 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HKCY070V370Z 7 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HKCY075V370Z 7.5 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HKCY080V370Z 8 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HKCY100V370Z 10 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HKCY110V370Z 11 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HKCY120V370Z 12 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HKCY125V370Z 12.5 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HKCY150V370Z 15 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HKCY175V370Z 17.5 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 3.35 85 3.82 97
HKCY200V370Z 20 370 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 3.35 85 3.82 97
HKCY250V370Z 25 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HKCY300V370Z 30 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HKCY350V370Z 35 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HKCY400V370Z 40 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.35 85 3.82 97
HKCY450V370Z 45 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.94 100 4.41 112
HKCY500V370Z 50 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.94 100 4.41 112
HKCY550V370Z 55 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HKCY600V370Z 60 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HKCY650V370Z 65 370 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.985 50.4 3.35 85 3.82 97
HKCY700V370Z 70 370 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.985 50.4 3.35 85 3.82 97
HKCY750V370Z 75 370 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.985 50.4 3.86 98 4.33 110
HKCY800V370Z 80 370 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.985 50.4 3.86 98 4.33 110
HKCY850V370Z 85 370 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.985 50.4 3.86 98 4.33 110
METAL CAN RUN CAPACITOR SINGLE  OVAL- 370 VAC
Co
m
pr
es
so
rs
,
Ch
ill
er
s,
 C
on
de
ns
er
s
M
ot
or
s
El
ec
tr
ic
al
He
at
in
g
Co
m
po
ne
nt
s
In
do
or
 A
ir
Qu
al
it
y
Th
er
m
os
ta
ts
Oi
ls
 &
Ch
em
ic
al
s
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s,
 S
up
pl
ie
s
&
 C
om
m
od
it
ie
s
To
ol
s
&
In
st
ru
m
en
ts
Re
fr
ig
er
at
io
n
#3 Electric section 2011 TOTALINE CAT_2011CatalogTemplates  11/22/2010  10:44 AM  Page 36
D-33
Electrical
METAL CAN RUN CAPACITOR- DUAL OVAL- 440 VAC
HCK PART# DIM (I) DIM (L) DIM (B) DIM (b) DIM (H) DIM (HT)
MFD VOLTS in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
HCKY150D050V440Z 15+5 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.15 80 3.62 91.9
HCKY200D050V440Z 20+5 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCKY200D150V440Z 20+15 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.94 100 4.41 111.9
HCKY250D050V440Z 25+5 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCKY250D075V440Z 25+7.5 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.13 105 4.6 116.9
HCKY250D100V440Z 25+10 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCKY300D040V440Z 30+4 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.13 105 4.6 116.9
HCKY300D050V440Z 30+5 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.13 105 4.6 116.9
HCKY300D075V440Z 30+7.5 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.53 115 5 126.9
HCKY300D100V440Z 30+10 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.53 115 5 126.9
HCKY350D030V440Z 35+3 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.53 115 5 126.9
HCKY350D040V440Z 35+4 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.53 115 5 126.9
HCKY350D050V440Z 35+5 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.53 115 5 126.9
HCKY350D075V440Z 35+7.5 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.53 115 5 126.9
HCKY350D085V440Z 35+8.5 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY350D100V440Z 35+10 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY400D030V440Z 40+3 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.92 125 5.39 136.9
HCKY400D050V440Z 40+5 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.94 100 4.41 111.9
HCKY400D075V440Z 40+7.5 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 5.12 130 5.59 142
HCKY400D100V440Z 40+10 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.4 4.13 105 4.6 116.9
HCKY450D050V440Z 45+5 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.92 125 5.39 136.9
HCKY450D075V440Z 45+7.5 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.4 4.13 105 4.6 116.9
HCKY500D050V440Z 50+5 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.92 125 5.39 136.9
HCKY500D075V440Z 50+7.5 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.4 4.13 105 4.6 116.9
HCKY500D100V440Z 50+10 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.4 4.13 105 4.6 116.9
HCKY550D050V440Z 55+5 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.4 4.53 115 5 126.9
HCKY550D075V440Z 55+7.5 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.4 4.53 115 5 126.9
HCKY550D100V440Z 55+10 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.4 4.53 115 5 126.9
HCKY600D050V440Z 60+5 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.4 4.53 115 5 126.9
HCKY600D075V440Z 60+7.5 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.4 4.53 115 5 126.9
HCKY600D100V440Z 60+10 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.4 4.53 115 5 126.9
HCKY650D050V440Z 65+5 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.4 4.53 115 5 126.9
HCKY650D100V440Z 65+10 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.4 4.53 115 5 126.9
Co
m
pr
es
so
rs
,
Ch
ill
er
s,
 C
on
de
ns
er
s
M
ot
or
s
El
ec
tr
ic
al
He
at
in
g
Co
m
po
ne
nt
s
In
do
or
 A
ir
Qu
al
it
y
Th
er
m
os
ta
ts
Oi
ls
 &
Ch
em
ic
al
s
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s,
 S
up
pl
ie
s
&
 C
om
m
od
it
ie
s
To
ol
s
&
In
st
ru
m
en
ts
Re
fr
ig
er
at
io
n
#3 Electric section 2011 TOTALINE CAT_2011CatalogTemplates  11/22/2010  10:44 AM  Page 37
D-34
Electrical
DIM (I) DIM (L) DIM (b) DIM (B) DIM (H) DIM (HT)
HCK PART# MFD VOLTS in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
HCKY010V440Z 1 440 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY015V440Z 1.5 440 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY020V440Z 2 440 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY025V440Z 2.5 440 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY030V440Z 3 440 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY040V440Z 4 440 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY050V440Z 5 440 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY060V440Z 6 440 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY075V440Z 7.5 440 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.17 55 2.64 67
HCKY100V440Z 10 440 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY125V440Z 12.5 440 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY150V440Z 15 440 2.03 51.5 2.13 54.1 1.24 31.5 1.34 34 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY175V440Z 17.5 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY200V440Z 20 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY250V440Z 25 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCKY300V440Z 30 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.95 85 3.82 97
HCKY350V440Z 35 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.95 100 4.41 112
HCKY400V440Z 40 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.95 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY450V440Z 45 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.95 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY500V440Z 50 440 2.8 71 2.9 73.6 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.95 125 5.39 136.9
HCKY550V440Z 55 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.5 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCKY600V440Z 60 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.5 3.86 98 4.33 110
HCKY700V440Z 70 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.5 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY750V440Z 75 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.5 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
HCKY800V440Z 80 440 3.54 90 3.64 92.5 1.89 47.9 1.99 50.5 4.33 110 4.8 121.9
METAL CAN RUN CAPACITOR- SINGLE OVAL- 440 VAC
Co
m
pr
es
so
rs
,
Ch
ill
er
s,
 C
on
de
ns
er
s
M
ot
or
s
El
ec
tr
ic
al
He
at
in
g
Co
m
po
ne
nt
s
In
do
or
 A
ir
Qu
al
it
y
Th
er
m
os
ta
ts
Oi
ls
 &
Ch
em
ic
al
s
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s,
 S
up
pl
ie
s
&
 C
om
m
od
it
ie
s
To
ol
s
&
In
st
ru
m
en
ts
Re
fr
ig
er
at
io
n
#3 Electric section 2011 TOTALINE CAT_2011CatalogTemplates  11/22/2010  10:54 AM  Page 38
D-35
Electrical
DIM (I) DIM (L) DIM (b) DIM (B) DIM (H) DIM (HT)
HCK PART# MFD VOLTS in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
HCKY100D100V370Z 10+10 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.15 80 3.62 91.9
HCYK150D030V370Z 15+3 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.56 65 3.03 77
HCYK150D040V370Z 15+4 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.15 80 3.62 91.3
HCYK150D050V370Z 15+5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.56 65 3.03 77
HCYK150D100V370Z 15+10 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.15 80 3.62 91.9
HCYK175D040V370Z 17.5+4 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.56 65 3.03 77
HCYK175D050V370Z 17.5+5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCYK200D030V370Z 20+3 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCYK200D040V370Z 20+4 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.15 80 3.62 91.9
HCYK200D050V370Z 20+5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.15 80 3.62 91.9
HCYK200D150V370Z 20+15 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCYK250D030V370Z 25+3 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.15 80 3.62 91.9
HCYK250D040V370Z 25+4 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 2.95 75 3.42 86.9
HCYK250D050V370Z 25+5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.15 80 3.62 91.9
HCYK250D075V370Z 25+7.5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.15 80 3.62 91.9
HCYK250D100V370Z 25+10 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCYK300D030V370Z 30+3 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCYK300D040V370Z 30+4 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.35 85 3.82 97
HCYK300D050V370Z 30+5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCYK300D075V370Z 30+7.5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCYK300D100V370Z 30+10 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCYK350D030V370Z 35+3 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCYK350D040V370Z 35+4 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCYK350D050V370Z 35+5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 3.54 90 4.01 101.9
HCYK350D075V370Z 35+7.5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.13 105 4.6 116.9
HCYK350D100V370Z 35+10 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.13 105 4.6 116.9
HCYK400D030V370Z 40+3 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.13 105 4.6 116.9
HCYK400D050V370Z 40+5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.13 105 4.6 116.9
HCYK400D075V370Z 40+7.5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.13 105 4.6 116.9
HCYK450D050V370Z 45+5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.53 115 5 127
HCYK450D075V370Z 45+7.5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.13 105 4.6 116.9
HCYK500D050V370Z 50+5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.53 115 5 127
HCYK500D075V370Z 50+7.5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.53 115 5 127
HCYK550D050V370Z 55+5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 5.12 130 5.59 142
HCYK550D075V370Z 55+7.5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 5.12 130 5.59 142
HCYK600D050V370Z 60+5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 5.12 130 5.59 142
HCYK600D075V370Z 60+7.5 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 5.12 130 5.59 142
HCYK600D100V370Z 60+10 370 2.8 71 2.9 73.5 1.77 45 1.87 47.5 4.92 125 5.39 137
HCYK800D050V370Z 80+5 370 3.54 90 3.64 92.6 1.88 47.9 1.98 50.4 4.53 115 5 126.9
HCYK800D075V370Z 80+7.5 370 3.54 90 3.64 92.6 1.88 47.9 1.98 50.4 4.53 115 5 126.9
METAL CAN RUN CAPACITOR- DUAL OVAL- 370  VAC
Co
m
pr
es
so
rs
,
Ch
ill
er
s,
 C
on
de
ns
er
s
M
ot
or
s
El
ec
tr
ic
al
He
at
in
g
Co
m
po
ne
nt
s
In
do
or
 A
ir
Qu
al
it
y
Th
er
m
os
ta
ts
Oi
ls
 &
Ch
em
ic
al
s
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s,
 S
up
pl
ie
s
&
 C
om
m
od
it
ie
s
To
ol
s
&
In
st
ru
m
en
ts
Re
fr
ig
er
at
io
n
#3 Electric section 2011 TOTALINE CAT_2011CatalogTemplates  11/22/2010  10:44 AM  Page 39